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Questions

Khudai Khidmatgar was founded by:

The most well-known and well-traveled pass is the khyber pass. What is the length of Khyber

Pass

When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?

Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam
Muhammad on April,

Muree declaration was signed between:

Gandhara school of Art was established in:

The governor-general of Fort William became the governor-general of India under the
charter Act of:

Broghol Pass connects Pakistan with:

Who started "Home Rule Movement"?

In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?

What is the duration of Lord Clive's second Governorship in the Sub continent?

Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:

When laid the foundation of All india Muslim League

Jama Masjid Delhi was built by:

The highest peak of Karakoram Range is
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. Khan Abdul Ghafar Khan

Sir Syed

. Allama Igbal
. M.A. Jinnah

53 km
56 km
54km
57 km

1664
1663
1661
1665

1951
1952
1953
1954

PPP&amp; PML_N
PPP &mp; PML_Q
PPP &amp; MQM
None of these

. Western India

North Western India
Eastern India

. Southern India

1781
1870
1830
1833

China

Iran
Afghanistan
None of these

A.B. Rajput&nbsp;
M.A. Jinnah

B.G. Tilak

Annei Beasant

1947
1956
1962
None of these

1765-66
1765-67
1765-68
1765-69

1966
1967
1970
1971

Amritsar
Dacca
Delhi
Lahore

Akbar
Shah Jahan

. Jehangir

Humayun

Pamir

. Nanga Parbat

K-2

. Rakaposhi
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Name the Glacier which is located in Karakoram mountain range?

Who was the editor of the Comrade?

The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:

The picture on the back of 5000 Rupee Pakistan Note?

The Cripps Mission visited India during the reign of:

A. Siachen, Hispar
B. Batura, Biafo
C. ChogoLungma

A. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
B. Mujibur Rahman Khan
D. None of these

A. Allama Maghrabi

C. Allama-i-Ummat
D. None of these

A. Hazarat Lal Shahbaz Qalandar
Mausoleum

B. Badshahi Masjid

D. Mohenjo-Daro

A. Lord Wavel

C. Lord Mountbatton
D. Lord Curzon



