

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Khudai Khidmatgar was founded by:	A. Khan Abdul Ghafar Khan B. Sir Syed C. Allama Iqbal D. M.A. Jinnah
2	The most well-known and well-traveled pass is the khyber pass. What is the length of Khyber Pass	A. 53 km B. 56 km C. 54km D. 57 km
3	When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?	A. 1664 B. 1663 C. 1661 D. 1665
4	Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam Muhammad on April, _____.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
5	Muree declaration was signed between:	A. PPP& PML_N B. PPP & PML_Q C. PPP & MQM D. None of these
6	Gandhara school of Art was established in:	A. Western India B. North Western India C. Eastern India D. Southern India
7	The governor-general of Fort William became the governor-general of India under the charter Act of:	A. 1781 B. 1870 C. 1830 D. 1833
8	Broghol Pass connects Pakistan with:	A. China B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. None of these
9	Who started "Home Rule Movement"?	A. A.B. Rajput; B. M.A. Jinnah C. B.G. Tilak D. Annie Besant
10	In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?	A. 1947 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. None of these
11	What is the duration of Lord Clive's second Governorship in the Sub continent?	A. 1765-66 B. 1765-67 C. 1765-68 D. 1765-69
12	Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:	A. 1966 B. 1967 C. 1970 D. 1971
13	When laid the foundation of All india Muslim League	A. Amritsar B. Dacca C. Delhi D. Lahore
14	Jama Masjid Delhi was built by:	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jehangir D. Humayun
15	The highest peak of Karakoram Range is	A. Pamir B. Nanga Parbat C. K-2 D. Rakaposhi

16	Name the Glacier which is located in Karakoram mountain range?	A. Siachen, Hispar B. Batura, Biafo C. ChogoLungma D. All of them
17	Who was the editor of the Comrade?	A. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Mujibur Rahman Khan C. Maulana Mohammad Ali D. None of these
18	The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:	A. Allama Maghrabi B. Allama Mashraqi C. Allama-i-Ummat D. None of these
19	The picture on the back of 5000 Rupee Pakistan Note?	A. Hazarat Lal Shahbaz Qalandar Mausoleum B. Badshahi Masjid C. Shah Faisal Mosque D. Mohenjo-Daro
20	The Cripps Mission visited India during the reign of:	A. Lord Wavel B. Lord Linlithgow C. Lord Mountbatten D. Lord Curzon
